Lamorinda School Bus Program — Tentative Schedules — November 14, 2018

2018-19 School Year

Stanley Middle School

Stan Route 21 - A.M.

Olympic @ King

Old Tunnel @ Buchan
Windsor @ Condit
Leland @ Leland Ct.
1370 Juanita

Juanita @ Lucy

El Curtola @ Ruth

El Curtola @ Sweet
Kinney @ Sunset Loop
Kinney @ Studebaker
Kinney @ Juanita
Juanita @ Acacia
Juanita @ El Curtola
835 Juanita

Freeman @ Hilton Ct.
3439 Freeman

PHR @ Condit

Carol Lane @ Berta

Arrive Stanley
Stanley Begins
Stan Route 21 - P.M.

Stanley Dismissed

Wed
8:16
8:22
8:24
8:26
8:28
8:29
8:31
8:32
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:39
8:40
8:42
8:43
8:45
8:50

9:00
9:24

WED

2:53

Arrive St. Mary’s Rd @ CC Stop 2:53
Depart St. Mary’s Rd @ CC Stop3:00

PM Route 21: Students meet the bus at St. Mary’s Rd. at
the County Connection stop near Avalon Ave. The bus

leaves EARLIER on Wednesdays.

Mt. Diablo @ Laf. Library
Mt. Diablo @ Carol Lane
Mt. Diablo @ Mt. Diablo Ct.
PHR @ Ameno

Old Tunnel @ Buchan
Windsor @ Condit

Condit @ Hidden Oaks
Leland @ Leland Ct.

1370 Juanita

Juanita @ Lucy

El Curtola @ Ruth

El Curtola @ Sweet
Kinney @ Sunset Loop
Kinney @ Studebaker
Juanita @ Kinney

Juanita @ Acacia

Juanita @ El Curtola

835 Juanita

Freeman @ Hilton Ct.
Olympic Blvd. (CC bus stop).

3:10
3:12
3:13
3:14
3:19
3:21
3:22
3:23
3:25
3:26
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:39

Regular
7:16
7:22
7:24
7:26
7:28
7:29
7:31
7:32
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:39
7:40
7:42
7:43
7:45
7:50

8:00
8:15

Regular
2:53
3:02
3:04

312
3:14
3:15
3:16
3:21
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:27
3:28
3:31
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:38
3:39
3:42

¢Times and routes listed above
are approximate and subject to
Please have student at
bus stop at least 5 minutes prior
to scheduled bus arrival time. ¢

change.

Late Bus? Call First Student at

925-926-0375.

Stanley 22 — AM

2095 Reliez Valley

Queen of Heaven Cemetary
Stage Coach @ Ponderosa
Stage Coach @ Stage Coach Ct.
Reliez Valley @ Reliez Highland
Reliez Valley @ Kim Rd.

1814 Reliez Valley Rd. (new)
Reliez Valley @ My Rd.

Reliez Valley @ Echo Springs/Herm.

Reliez Valley @ Silver Dell
Reliez Valley @ Hillside Terr.
Reliez Valley @ McGraw Ln.
1364 Reliez Valley Rd.
Reliez Valley @ Vals Ln.

Arrive Stanley
Stanley Begins

Stanley 22 - PM

Stanley Dismissed
Depart Stanley

Reliez Valley @ Vals Ln.

1364 Reliez Valley Rd.

Reliez Valley @ McGraw
Reliez Valley @ Hillside Terr.
Reliez Valley @ Silver Dell
Reliez Valley @ Johnson Rd.
Reliez Valley @ Hermosa
Reliez Valley @ My Rd.

1814 Reliez Valley Rd. (new)
Reliez Valley @ Almaden
Reliez Valley @ Ivanhoe

1960 Reliez Valley Rd.

Stage Coach @ Ponderosa Ct.
Stage Coach @ Stage Coach Ct.
Queen of Heaven Cemetary
2098 Reliez Valley (new)

Stan Route 23 - A.M.

Bacon Ct. @ Bacon Way
Bacon Way @ Springbrook
Stanley @ Warner Ct.
Stanley @ Vacation
Stanley @ Quandt

Stanley @ Camino Diablo
Nogales @ Palomares
Springhill Rd. @ Martino
3399 Springhill Rd.

Black Hawk Rd. @ Black Hawk Ct.

Black Hawk Rd. @ Meadowlark
Black Hawk Rd. @ Springhill
3357 Springhill

Springhill Rd. @ Martino

Arrive Stanley
Stanley Begins

Stan Route 23 - P.M.

Stanley Dismissed
Depart Stanley

Acalanes @ Nogales
Camino Diablo @ Stanley
Stanley @ Quandt

Stanley @ Vacation

Bacon @ Springbrook
Bacon Way @ Bacon Court
Bacon Ct. @ Secluded PI.
Bacon Ct. @ Bacon Way
Springhill Rd. @ Martino
3357 Springhill

Black Hawk Rd. @ Black Hawk Ct.

Black Hawk Rd. @ Meadowlark
Black Hawk Rd. @ Springhill

Wed.

8:13
8:16
8:18
8:20
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:32
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:40
8:42

9:00
9:24

2:53
3:00

3:21
3:22
3:25
3:26
3:28
3:31
3:32
3:33
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:38
3:40
3:41
3:45
3:49

Wed.

8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:29
8:30
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:38
8:40
8:41

9:00
9:24

2:53
3:00

3:13
3:15
3:16
3:17
3:19
3:21
3:23
3:24
3:29
3:30
3:33
3:34
3:36

Regular
7:13
7:16
7:18
7:20
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:32
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:40
7:42

8:00
8:15

Regular
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:39
7:40
7:41

8:00
8:15

Stanley 29 — AM

Del Rey @ Del Mar

Withers @ Jordon Place
Gloria Terrace @ Brookwood
Gloria Terrace @ Surmont
Greenhills @ Chapparal Ln.
Green Valley @ Beacon Ridge
Monarch Ridge @ High Ridge
Quandt @ Candy

Quandt @ Summit

Quandt @ Quandt Ct.

Arrive Stanley
Stanley Begins

Stanley 29 — PM

Stanley Dismissed
Depart Stanley

Quandt @ Candy

Quandt @ Summit

Quandt @ Quandt Ct.

Green Valley @ Beacon Ridge
Monarch Ridge @ High Ridge
Greenhills @ Chapparal Ln.
Del Rey @ Del Mar

Withers @ Jordon Place
Gloria Terrace @ Brookwood
Gloria Terrace @ Surmont

Wed.

8:10
8:12
8:17
8:18
8:22
8:35
8:39
8:48
8:49
8:51

9:05
9:24

2:53
3:00

3:15
3:16
3:17
3:20
3:23
3:28
3:32
3:34
3:39
3141

*Route Y — After School Activities Bus

NOW FREE WITH YOUR ANNUAL BUS PASS!

Serves stops on Route 22 and 29
Service Monday-Thursday

Depart Stanley

(Bus stops determined by students enrolled)

4:45

*Route Z — After School Activities Bus

NOW FREE WITH YOUR ANNUAL BUS PASS!

Serves stops on Route 21 and 23
Service Monday-Thursday

Depart Stanley

(Bus Stops determined by students enrolled)

4:45

Regular
7:00
7:02
7:07
7:08
7:11
7:22
7:24
7:34
7:36
7:37

8:00
8:15



	Stanley Middle School

