Lamorinda School Bus Program – Tentative Schedules – November 14, 2018 2018-19 School Year

Stanley Middle School

Stan Route 21 - A.M.			Stanley 22 – AM			Stanley 29 – AM		
	Wed	Regular		Wed.	Regular		Wed.	Regula
Olympic @ King	8:16	7:16	2095 Reliez Valley	8:13	7:13	Del Rey @ Del Mar	8:10	7:00
Old Tunnel @ Buchan	8:22	7:22	Queen of Heaven Cemetary	8:16	7:16	Withers @ Jordon Place	8:12	7:02
Windsor @ Condit	8:24	7:24	Stage Coach @ Ponderosa	8:18	7:18	Gloria Terrace @ Brookwood	8:17	7:07
Leland @ Leland Ct.	8:26	7:26	Stage Coach @ Stage Coach Ct.	8:20	7:20	Gloria Terrace @ Surmont	8:18	7:08
1370 Juanita	8:28	7:28	Reliez Valley @ Reliez Highland	8:27	7:27	Greenhills @ Chapparal Ln.	8:22	7:11
Juanita @ Lucy	8:29	7:29	Reliez Valley @ Kim Rd.	8:28	7:28	Green Valley @ Beacon Ridge	8:35	7:22
El Curtola @ Ruth	8:31	7:31	1814 Reliez Valley Rd. (new)	8:29	7:29	Monarch Ridge @ High Ridge	8:39	7:24
El Curtola @ Sweet	8:32	7:32		8:30	7:30	Quandt @ Candy	8:48	7:34
			Reliez Valley @ My Rd.					
Kinney @ Sunset Loop	8:34	7:34	Reliez Valley @ Echo Springs/Herm		7:32	Quandt @ Summit	8:49	7:36
Kinney @ Studebaker	8:35	7:35	Reliez Valley @ Silver Dell	8:35	7:35	Quandt @ Quandt Ct.	8:51	7:37
Kinney @ Juanita	8:36	7:36	Reliez Valley @ Hillside Terr.	8:36	7:36			
Juanita @ Acacia	8:37	7:37	Reliez Valley @ McGraw Ln.	8:37	7:37	Arrive Stanley	9:05	8:00
Juanita @ El Curtola	8:39	7:39	1364 Reliez Valley Rd.	8:40	7:40	Stanley Begins	9:24	8:15
835 Juanita	8:40	7:40	Reliez Valley @ Vals Ln.	8:42	7:42			
Freeman @ Hilton Ct.	8:42	7:42	·					
3439 Freeman	8:43	7:43	Arrive Stanley	9:00	8:00	Stanley 29 – PM		
PHR @ Condit	8:45	7:45	Stanley Begins	9:24	8:15			
Carol Lane @ Berta	8:50	7:50	Ctainey Dogine	0.2 .	0.10	Stanley Dismissed	2:53	
Carol Lanc & Berta	0.50	7.50	Ctonley 22 DM				3:00	
Amiros Chambar	0.00	0.00	Stanley 22 – PM			Depart Stanley	3.00	
Arrive Stanley	9:00	8:00	0: 1 0: 1	. =.		0 1100		
Stanley Begins	9:24	8:15	Stanley Dismissed	2:53		Quandt @ Candy	3:15	
			Depart Stanley	3:00		Quandt @ Summit	3:16	
						Quandt @ Quandt Ct.	3:17	
Stan Route 21 - P.M.			Reliez Valley @ Vals Ln.	3:21		Green Valley @ Beacon Ridge	3:20	
	WED	Regular	1364 Reliez Valley Rd.	3:22		Monarch Ridge @ High Ridge	3:23	
Stanley Dismissed	2:53	2:53	Reliez Valley @ McGraw	3:25		Greenhills @ Chapparal Ln.	3:28	
Arrive St. Mary's Rd @ CC Sto	on 2:53	3:02	Reliez Valley @ Hillside Terr.	3:26		Del Rey @ Del Mar	3:32	
Depart St. Mary's Rd @ CC St		3:04	Reliez Valley @ Silver Dell	3:28		Withers @ Jordon Place	3:34	
Depart of mary 3 Rd @ 00 of	оро.оо	3.04	Reliez Valley @ Johnson Rd.	3:31		Gloria Terrace @ Brookwood	3:39	
DM Davida 24. Children mand 4	dea hees	Ct Mamile Del et				Gloria Terrace @ Brookwood Gloria Terrace @ Surmont		
PM Route 21: Students meet t			Reliez Valley @ Hermosa	3:32		Gioria Terrace @ Surmont	3:41	
the County Connection stop r		on Ave. The bus	Reliez Valley @ My Rd.	3:33				
leaves EARLIER on Wednesd	ays.		1814 Reliez Valley Rd. (new)	3:35				
			Reliez Valley @ Almaden	3:36		*Route Y – After School Activitie	s Bus	
Mt. Diablo @ Laf. Library	3:10	3:12	Reliez Valley @ Ivanhoe	3:37				
Mt. Diablo @ Carol Lane	3:12	3:14	1960 Reliez Valley Rd.	3:38		NOW FREE WITH YOUR ANNUA	L BUS PASS	.!
Mt. Diablo @ Mt. Diablo Ct.	3:13	3:15	Stage Coach @ Ponderosa Ct.	3:40		Serves stops on Route 22 and 29		
PHR @ Ameno	3:14	3:16	Stage Coach @ Stage Coach Ct.	3:41		Service Monday-Thursday		
Old Tunnel @ Buchan	3:19	3:21	Queen of Heaven Cemetary	3:45		Corvice Monday Maroday		
Windsor @ Condit	3:21	3:23	2098 Reliez Valley (new)	3:49		Depart Stanley	4:45	
			2000 Rolloz Valley (HeW)	0.10				
Condit @ Hidden Oaks	3:22	3:24	Cton Doute 22 AM			(Bus stops determined by students	s enrolled)	
Leland @ Leland Ct.	3:23	3:25	Stan Route 23 - A.M.					
1370 Juanita	3:25	3:27		Wed.	Regular		_	
Juanita @ Lucy	3:26	3:28	Bacon Ct. @ Bacon Way	8:23	7:23	*Route Z – After School Activitie	s Bus	
El Curtola @ Ruth	3:28	3:31	Bacon Way @ Springbrook	8:24	7:24			
El Curtola @ Sweet	3:29	3:32	Stanley @ Warner Ct.	8:25	7:25	NOW FREE WITH YOUR ANNUA	L BUS PASS	.!
Kinney @ Sunset Loop	3:30	3:33	Stanley @ Vacation	8:26	7:26	Serves stops on Route 21 and 23		
Kinney @ Studebaker	3:31	3:34	Stanley @ Quandt	8:27	7:27	Service Monday-Thursday		
Juanita @ Kinney	3:32	3:35	Stanley @ Camino Diablo	8:29	7:29	, ,		
Juanita @ Acacia	3:33	3:36	Nogales @ Palomares	8:30	7:30	Depart Stanley	4:45	
Juanita @ El Curtola	3:34	3:37	Springhill Rd. @ Martino	8:33	7:33	(Bus Stops determined by student		
835 Juanita	3:35	3:38	3399 Springhill Rd.	8:34	7:34	(Dus Stops determined by student	3 eriiolieu)	
				8:35	7:35			
Freeman @ Hilton Ct.	3:36	3:39	Black Hawk Rd. @ Black Hawk Ct.					
Olympic Blvd. (CC bus stop).	3:39	3:42	Black Hawk Rd. @ Meadowlark	8:36	7:36			
			Black Hawk Rd. @ Springhill	8:38	7:39			
			3357 Springhill	8:40	7:40			
			Springhill Rd. @ Martino	8:41	7:41			
			Arrive Stanley	9:00	8:00			
			Stanley Begins	9:24	8:15			
. T'	Parta I	.1	, ,					
♦Times and routes	listea	above	Stan Route 23 - P.M.					
are approximate and	l euhi	act to						
			Stanley Dismissed	2:53				
change. Please hav	e stud	lent atl	Depart Stanley	3:00				
			Depart Startley	3.00				
bus stop at least 5 n			Acalanas @ Nogalas	2.12				
to scheduled bus arrival time.◆			Acalanes @ Nogales	3:13				
To soliculied bus alliv	ai iiiil	√. ₹	Camino Diablo @ Stanley	3:15				
		1	Stanley @ Quandt	3:16				
Loto Buo? Call Fire	+ C+	ont of	Stanley @ Vacation	3:17				
Late Bus? Call Firs	เอเนต	ent at	Bacon @ Springbrook	3:19				
925-926-0375.		1	Bacon Way @ Bacon Court	3:21				
J2J-J2U-UJ1J.		1	Bacon Ct. @ Secluded Pl.	3:23				
		1	Bacon Ct. @ Bacon Way	3:24				
			Springhill Rd. @ Martino	3:29				
			3357 Springhill	3:30				
			Black Hawk Rd. @ Black Hawk Ct.	3:33				
			Black Hawk Rd. @ Meadowlark	3:34				
			Black Hawk Rd. @ Springhill	3:36				